
 LATERAL BRCG LATERAL BRCG LATERAL BRCG

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LATERAL BRCG

 LATERAL BRCG  LATERAL BRCG

 LATERAL BRCG

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LATERAL BRCG

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LATERAL BRCG

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LATERAL BRCG

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LA
T

ER
A

L B
R

C
G

 LATERAL BRCG LATERAL BRCG LATERAL BRCG

MH

102

Show

Entrance

Show

Entrance/Exit

Loading Bay

Entry

To Hotel

107

924

108

9'-6"

204

701

918916912904900

707

Show

Entrance/Exit

208

200 101

9'-6"
9'-6"9'-6"9'-6"9'-6"9'-6"

302 203

208

308

300 201

609708

700 601

406

313

410

309

400 301

407

508

500 401

415

507606

513

604

610

600 501

8'

818814810808

8'

4 6 7 9 12 17 20

2

1

7'-11"

804

8'-7"

9'-2"

822

824

9'-1"

8'-7"

7'-10"

Coat Check

5'-4"

Revised By E.O. Revised: Dec. 21/17
Calgary Grey Eagle CasinoJanuary 22 - 24, 2018

ASRA Winter Trade Show

Floor plan is intended for the sole use of

our Clients and is subject to change.

Event Specialists

780.992.0404

Fort Saskatchewan and Airdrie, AB.

www.superiorshow.com

Serving communities

through Superior events

Legend:

     7' x 10' Booth

     10' x 10' Booth


